
Fill in the gaps

I Want Tomorrow by Enya

Dawn breaks

There is  (1)________  in the sky

Your face

Before me though I don't  (2)________  why

Thoughts  (3)________________________   (4)________  

(5)__________  from the moon

Waiting here

As I sit by the stone

They came

Before me those men  (6)________  the sun

Signs  (7)________  the  (8)______________  say I'm the one

Now you're here

I can see  (9)________  light

This light  (10)________  I

Must

Follow

You

You may take

My  (11)________  away

So far away

Now I  (12)________  I  (13)________  leave  (14)________ 

spell

I want tomorrow

Now you're here

I can see  (15)________  light

This  (16)__________  that I

Must

Follow

You

You may take

My life away

So far away

Now I  (17)________  I must leave  (18)________  spell

I  (19)________  tomorrow
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. blue

2. know

3. disappearing

4. like

5. tears

6. from

7. from

8. heavens

9. your

10. that

11. life

12. know

13. must

14. your

15. your

16. light

17. know

18. your

19. want
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